
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 
 

8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 
 

22 23 24 25 

26 27 
 

28 29 30 31  
 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

4:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Sunday Supper 
Club EV BB 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 

 

10:00 

 

1:00 

2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Model Railroad 
Exhibit CAC 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 

 

1:00 

2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Storywise Chat  
MSP 
Chair Yoga BECWC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV BB 

10:00 

 

10:00 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Model Railroad  
Exhibit CAC 
Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball Canceled 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards BB 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards  
EV BB 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

10:15 

2:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV BB 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

2:00 

 

Spring Morning 
Drive Shuttle 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Experience Brew-
ster Place Fair 

9:30 

10:15 

1:00 

1:00 

1:30 

4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 

10:15 

10:30 

 

1:00 

1:00 

1:30 

1:30 

3:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mindfulness Medita-
tion Chapel 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Food Committee MSP 
Social CAC 

8:30 

 

10:00 

 

2:00 

 

6:30 

7:00 

Day Out in KC 
Shuttle 
Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
Movie: Finding 
Vivian Maier Chapel 
Chair Dance CAC 
Swing Dance CAC 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

1:00 

4:00 

Easy Abstract  
Watercolor RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 

 

10:00 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

1:00 

4:00 

60th Ribbon CutÝng 
Redwood 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

1:00 

Caregivers Support 
Group Chapel 
60th T-Shirts, Treats 
& Photo Redwood 
Open Studio  RW AS 

10:00 

 

1:00 

2:00 

 

Resident Council 
Meeting CAC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Packard Piano  
Players CAC 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

1:00 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 

 

1:00 

1:30 

 

3:00 

4:00 

 

Phoneography: Editing 
RW AS 
Open Studio RW AS 
Gardens and Grounds 
Committee Chapel 
Diversity Group Chapel 
60th BBQ and Live 
Band BEC outside 

10:00 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

11:00 

1:00 

1:00 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Phoneography: Editing 
RW AS 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Catholic Mass Chapel  
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

1:00 

 

1:00 

 

Stronger Together 
Support Chapel 
Open Studio RW AS 

9:30 

9:30 

10:00 

 

1:00 

1:00 

2:00 

 

6:00 

Writing Club EV CR 
Red Carpet MSP 
Bazaar Craft Workshop 
RW AS 
Open Studio RW AS 
Red Carpet BEC 
Hospice Information 
Presentation CAC 
Faith Speaks Chapel 

10:00 

 

 

Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 

11:00 

1:00 

3:00 

Episcopal Service Chapel 
Open Studio RW AS 
Quilters Club RW AS 

1:00 

2:00 

Open Studio RW AS 
Birthday Party CAC 

Parade of Homes 

10:00 

 

10:00 

 

Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Therapy Dog Visit 
CAC 

9:30 

10:15 

1:00 

1:00 

1:30 

2:00 

 

4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Unbound Gratitude 
Group Chapel 
Social MSP 

9:30 

9:30 

10:00 

 

11:00 

1:00 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

 

Writing Club EV CR 
Red Carpet MSP 
Bazaar Craft  
Workshop RW AS 
Tune-Up Tuesday EV CR 
Red Carpet BEC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Sara Tucker Talk CAC 
Spiritual Life Committee 
Chapel 

Experience  
Brewster Place Fair 

9:30 

10:15 

1:00 

1:00 

1:30 

4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Open Studio Canceled 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social Canceled 

10:30 

 

1:00 

3:30 

New Book Group  
EV CR 
Open Studio  RW AS 
Choir Practice Chapel 

8:30 

 

10:00 

 

2:00 

 

Day Out in  
Manhattan Shuttle 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Woodworkers 
Meeting BEC WS 

10:00 

 

10:15 

11:00 

1:00 

1:00 

4:00 

Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Mat Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

National Nurses Week 

National Skilled  
Nursing Care Week 

Mother’s Day Ribbon CutÝng BBQ & Band T-Shirts & Treats! 

Memorial Day 

OfÏces are closed. 
No mail delivery. 


